following Fees and Charges shall be applicable to:

(Arqrr\)--

sl. Item Amount (for using National
Satellite)

Amount (for using Foreign
Satellite)

I Application
Fee/Processing Fee

Tk. 20,000/- (trventy thousand) Tk. 20,000/- (twenty thousand)

2. License Acquisition
Fee

Tk. 6,50,000/- (six lac fifty thousand) Tk. 9,7 5,000/- (nine lac seventy
five thousand)

3. Annual License Fee Tk.1,50,000/- (one lac fifty thousand) Tk.2,25,0004 (two lac twenty
five thousand)

4. Renewal Fee Tk. 4,00,000/- (four lac) Tk. 6,00,000/- (six lac)

5. Gross Revenue
Sharing with the
Commission

02% (two percent) of Annual
audited Gross Revenue (AGR)

02% (two percent) of
Annual audited Gross Revenue
(AGR)

6. Radio Equipment
and Spectrum